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I CORPORATE

Magmaweld is a leading and trusted brand in welding. Since its foundation in 1957, the company has played a pioneering role in the development of
the Turkish welding industry, building a strong reputation through a comprehensive and evolving product portfolio.

Responding to the needs of an advancing industrial landscape, Magmaweld expanded its manufacturing capabilities to include MIG/MAG and TIG wires,
flux-cored wires, and submerged arc wires and fluxes. In 1971, the company started producing welding machines, later extending into robotic welding
solutions through a strategic partnership with Panasonicin 1998.

In 2000, Magmaweld centralized its R&D, production, and logistics operations in a state-of-the-art facility in Manisa, Turkey. The move significantly
enhanced efficiency, innovation, and quality. With this strategic step, Magmaweld strengthened its global presence and introduced its internationally
recognized brand "Magmaweld". The name reflects the resemblance between molten magma beneath the Earth's surface and the molten weld pool.

Today, Magmaweld operates local production and sales organizations in 6 countries across 3 continents and exports to more than 75 countries
worldwide.

With a commitment to "Non-Stop Welding", Magmaweld empowers industries with high-quality products, advanced technologies, and
solution-driven engineering excellence, ensuring seamless and reliable welding operations across the globe.

Welding Cnsumables Factory
Organize Sanayi Bdlgesi 2. Kisim, Manisa, Turkey

Welding Machines and Automation Factory
Organize Sanayi Bolgesi 5. Kisim, Manisa, Turkey
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Welding Consumables Factory
Saint Petersburg, Petergof, Novye Zavody Street, Building 56, Block 5, Unit 1 Russia
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- MIG Torches

Lava MIG Series

Magmaweld MIG torches will meet with your requirements on Price / Performance ratios.

Consumables — Swan Neck
Easy to find top quality and affordable — ~ Specially designed swan neck with high thermal
consumables. ivi
conductivity power.
Hanger Function - Control Button*

With its standard hook feature,

it provides ease of use by hanging With interchangeable 3/4 button options,

remote control functions can be activated.

the torch comfortably.
~ Grip Handle
Screwless, patented design  combines balance,
lightness and ergonomics. It offers a comfortable use to
the welder with its upper and lower non-slip surfaces.
It can be disassembled and served in seconds.
Ergonomic Trigger*
The robust and precise trigger mechanism &
is designed to be disassembled
and serviced in seconds.
<«
%
=
" Cable Support

With pressed polymer material
carries the strength to the next level.

Connection Pins
Brass pins supported by an unbreakable spring.
It provides highest conductivity and durability.

Cable Assembly

(able assembly with Duraflex material in air cooled
models has high heat and abrasion resistance. Polymer
support with cross-link structure offers resistance up to
3750C.

At water-cooled models, Hydroflex material used
at outer sheath. It offers high strength and thermal
insulation with flexible structure.

Back Connector and Ports
Case made of glass-reinforced polymer
material and manufactured in accordance
with EN 60974-1 standards. Connection points
provides high strength and impermeability
together with precision production technology.

Cable/Hose Protection
At water-cooled models, the water inlet and outlet hoses are supported by polymer
from the connector outlet and strength is increased.

It varies according to the model. Cable harness is suitable for heavy usage conditions with steel spring support.




- MIG Torches

Lava MIG Series

Magmaweld MIG torches will meet with your requirements on Price / Performance ratios.

Technical Specifications Lava MIG 15 Lava MIG 25 Lava MIG 35 Lava MIG 40 Lava MIG 50W/WR
Current o, 180 A 230 A 320A 340 A 500 A/ (WR) 500 A
Duty Cycle %60 %60 %60 %60 %100
Cooling Type Air Air Air Air Water
Torch 3 m 7120015003 7120020003 7120035003 7120040003 7120050003 / (WR) 7120150003
4m 7120015004 7120020004 7120035004 7120040004 7120050004 / (WR) 7120150004
5m 7120015005 7120020005 7120035005 7120040005 7120050005 / (WR) 7120150005
Ef(feft CO2 Regulator 7020001005
Argon/Mix Regulator 7020001004
CO, Heater 220V 7020009002

CO, Heater 24V 7020009003

Lava MIG 65W
550 A

%100
Double Water
7120160003
7120160004
7120160005




- Air Cooled MIG Torch

Lava MIG 15
180A (0, 150A mix gas, EN60974-7 @ %60 Duty Cycle, 0,6 — 1.00 mm Wire Diameter
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Model Product Code
3m 4m 5m
Lava MIG 15
7120015003 7120015004 7120015005

Consumables

Part No. Product Name Product Code Part No. Product Name Product Code
1 Tip Holder 7026000156 4 Teflon Liner
2 Contact Tips 06-09mm/3m 7025530610
M6 x 0.6 x L25 mm 7023062506 06-09mm/4m 7025540610
M6 x 0.8 x L25 mm 7023062508 1.0-1.2mm/3m 7025531012
M6 x 1.0 x L25 mm 7023062510 1.0-1.2mm/4m 7025541012
M6 x 1.2x L25 mm 7023062512 1.0-12mm/5m 7025551012
3 Nozzle (912 x 53 mm) 7022001253 5 Swan Neck 522000562
4 Steel Liner 6 Handle ¥522000559
06-09mm/3m 7025030609 7 Trigger Switch Y522000560
06-09mm/4m 7025040609 8 Euro Connector ¥522000561
06-09mm/5m 7025050609
1.0-1.2mm/3m 7025031012
1.0-12mm/4m 7025041012

1.0-1.2mm/5m 7025051012




- Air Cooled MIG Torch

Lava MIG 25
230A €0, 200A mix gas, EN60974-7 @ %60 Duty Cycle, 0,8 — 1.20 mm Wire Diameter
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Model Product Code
3m 4m 5m
Lava MIG 25
7120020003 7120020004 7120020005
Consumables
Part No. Product Name Product Code Part No. Product Name Product Code
1 Tip Holder (M6) 7026000256 4 Teflon Liner
2 Contact Tips 06-09mm/3m 7025530610
M6 x 0.6 x L28 mm 7023062806 06-09mm/4m 7025540610
M6 x 0.8 x L28 mm 7023062808 10-12mm/3m 7025531012
M6 x 1.0 x L28 mm 7023062810 10-12mm/4m 7025541012
M6 x 1.2 x 128 mm 7023062812 1.0-12mm/5m 7025551012
3 Nozzle Narrow (@12 x 57.5 mm) 7022011253 5 Swan Neck Y522000563
Nozzle Conical (@15 x 57.5 mm) 7022001554 6 Handle Y522000559
4 Steel Liner 7 Trigger Switch Y522000560
06-09mm/3m 7025030609 8 Euro Connector Y522000561
06-09mm/4m 7025040609
06-09mm/5m 7025050609
1.0-1.2mm/3m 7025031012
1.0-12mm/4m 7025041012

1.0-12mm/5m 7025051012




- Air Cooled MIG Torch

Lava MIG 35
320A €0, 290A mix gas, EN60974-7 @ %60 Duty Cycle, 0,8 — 1.20 mm Wire Diameter
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Model Product Code
3m 4m 5m
Lava MIG 35
7120035003 7120035004 7120035005
Consumables
Part No. Product Name Product Code Part No. Product Name Product Code
1 Gas Diffuser 7024100035 5 Steel Liner
2 Tip Holder (M6) (Optional) 7026000356 12-16mm/4m 7025041216
Tip Holder (M8) (Standard) 7026000358 12-16mm/5m 7025051216
3 Contact Tips 16-24mm/3m 7025032024
M6 x 0.6 x L28 mm 7023062806 16-24mm/4m 7025042024
M6 x 0.8 x L28 mm 7023062808 16-24mm/5m 7025052024
M6 x 1.0 x L28 mm 7023062810 5 Teflon Liner
M6 x 1.2x L28 mm 7023062812 1.0-12mm/3m 7025531012
M8 x 0.8 x L30 mm 7023083008 1.0-1.2mm/4m 7025541012
M8x 1.0 x L30 mm 7023083010 1.0-12mm/5m 7025551012
M8 x 1.2xL30 mm 7023083012 1.2-16mm/3m 7025531216
4 Nozzle (@16 x 83 mm) 7022001684 1.2-1.6mm/4m 7025541216
5 Steel Liner 1.2-16mm/5m 7025551216
1.0-1.2mm/3m 7025031012 6 Swan Neck Y522000562
1.0-12mm/4m 7025041012 7 Handle 522000559
1.0-1.2mm/5m 7025051012 8 Trigger Switch Y522000560
1.2-16mm/3m 7025031216 9 Euro Connector Y¥522000561




- Air Cooled MIG Torch

Lava MIG 40
340A (0, 300A mix gas, EN60974-7 @ %60 Duty Cycle, 1.00 — 1.60 mm Wire Diameter
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Model Product Code
3m 4m 5m
Lava MIG 40
7120040003 7120040004 7120040005

Consumables

Part No. Product Name Product Code Part No. Product Name Product Code
1 Tip Holder (M8) 7026000408 5 Steel Liner
2 Gas Diffuser 7024100050 1.6-24mm/3m 7025032024
3 Contact Tips 1.6-24mm/4m 7025042024
M8 x 0.8 x L30 mm 7023083008 1.6-24mm/5m 7025052024
M8 x 1.0x L30 mm 7023083010 5 Teflon Liner
M8 x 1.2xL30 mm 7023083012 1.0-12mm/3m 7025531012
M8 x 1.6 x L30 mm 7023083016 1.0-1.2mm/4m 7025541012
4 Nozzle (@16 x 76 mm) 7022001675 1.0-12mm/5m 7025551012
5 Steel Liner 1.2-16mm/3m 7025531216
1.0-12mm/3m 7025031012 1.2-16mm/4m 7025541216
10-12mm/4m 7025041012 12-16mm/5m 7025551216
1.0-1.2mm/5m 7025051012 6 Swan Neck Y522000565
1.2-16mm/3m 7025031216 7 Handle Y¥522000559
12-16mm/4m 7025041216 8 Trigger Switch Y522000560
1.2-16mm/5m 7025051216 9 Euro Connector Y¥522000561




Lava MIG 50W

Water Coooeld MIG Torch

500A (0, 450A mix gas, EN60974-7 @ %100 Duty Cycle, 1.00 — 1.60 mm Wire Diameter

Model

Lava MIG 50W

Consumables

Part No.
1
2
3

7120050003

Product Name
Tip Holder (M8)
Gas Diffuser
Contact Tips
M8 x 0.8 x L30 mm
M8 x 1.0x L30 mm
M8 x 1.2 xL30 mm
M8 x 1.6 x L30 mm
M8 x 2.0 x L30 mm
M8 x 2.4 x L30 mm

Steel Liner
1.0-12mm/3m
1.0-12mm/4m
1.0-12mm/5m
1.2-16mm/3m
1.2-16mm/4m
1.2-16mm/5m

3m

Nozzle (@16 x 76 mm)

Product Code
7026000508
7024100050

7023083008
7023083010
7023083012
7023083016
7023083020
7023083024
7022001675

7025031012
7025041012
7025051012
7025031216
7025041216
7025051216

Product Code

4m

7120050004

Part No.

O 00 N O

Product Name
Steel Liner
16-24mm/3m
16-24mm/4m
16-24mm/5m
Teflon Liner
1.0-12mm/3m
1.0-1.2mm/4m
1.0-12mm/5m
1.2-16mm/3m
1.2-16mm/4m
12-16mm/5m
16-20mm/3m
16-20mm/4m
16-20mm/5m
Swan Neck
Handle
Trigger Switch

Euro Connector

5m

7120050005

Product Code

7025032024
7025042024
7025052024

7025531012
7025541012
7025551012
7025531216
7025541216
7025551216
7025531620
7025541620
7025551620
Y¥522000566
¥522000559
Y522000560
¥522000561



Water Coooeld MIG Torch

Lava MIG 65W
550A (0, 500A mix gas, EN60974-7 @ %100 Duty Cycle, 1.00 — 1.60 mm Wire Diameter
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Model Product Code
3m 4m 5m
Lava MIG 65W
7120160003 7120160004 7120160005
Consumables
Part No. Product Name Product Code Part No. Product Name Product Code
1 Tip Holder (M10) 7026000610 6 Steel Liner
2 Gas Diffuser 7024100065 1.6-24mm/3m 7025031624
3 Contact Tips 1.6-24mm/4m 7025041624
M10x 1.0x L35 mm 7023213510 1.6-24mm/5m 7025051624
M10x1.2x L35 mm 7023213512 6 Teflon Liner
M10x 1.6 x L35 mm 7023213516 1.0-12mm/3m 7025531012
M10x2.0x L35 mm 7023213520 1.0-1.2mm/4m 7025541012
M10x 2.4 x L35 mm 7023213524 1.0-12mm/5m 7025551012
M10x 2.8 x L30 mm 7023213528 1.2-16mm/3m 7025531216
4 Nozzle Adapter 7023002821 1.2-1.6mm/4m 7025541216
5 Nozzle (&17 x 77 mm) 7022101777 1.2-16mm/5m 7025551216
6 Steel Liner 16-20mm/3m 7025531620
1.0-12mm/3m 7025031012 16-20mm/4m 7025541620
1.0-1.2mm/4m 7025041012 1.6-20mm/5m 7025551620
1.0-12mm/5m 7025051012 7 Swan Neck Y522000567
1.2-16mm/3m 7025031216 8 Handle 522000558
12-16mm/4m 7025041216 9 Trigger Switch Y522000560

12-1.6mm/5m 7025051216 10 Euro Connector Y522000561




- TIG Torches

Lava TIG Series

Magmaweld TIG torches that will take you to the top in lightness and ergonomics.

Consumables
Easy to find, top quality and affordable —
consumables.

————— Torch Body
Silicone-backed rubber material with high temperature
resistance combines strength and lightness.

Remote Buttons*

Easy to remove and install buttons can be changed in
less than 5 seconds. These buttons, which have a mini
card design, are produced in a way to prioritize long life
and precision.

Grip Handle

Handles produced in two different sizes offer a variety
of models that you can choose according to your needs. —
Ergonomic, non-slip grip structure creates privileges

with screwless assembly and special design joints.

Movable Joint

The joint that can be disassembled with a single
action, provides ease of service as well as providing
high level of movement in the most sensitive
applications.

Leather Case
Premium class genuine leather top cover
offers flexibility and aesthetics.

Cable Group

The cable system, which has been subjected to long and
heavy tests provides lightness, flexibility and excellent
conductivity with high material quality.
Rubber-reinforced cable material increases resistance
and torch life.

Back Connector and Ports

(ase made of glass-reinforced polymer material
and manufactured in accordance with EN 60974-1
standards. This Design offers simple and aesthetic
solution for connection problems and machine
incompatibilities.

Hose Group

High temperature and pressure resistant, cross-knit
supported rubber hoses minimize the possibility of
failure and leakage.

*|t varies according to the model.




- TIG Torches

Lava TIG Series

Magmaweld TIG torches will take you to the top at ergonomics and lightness.

Technical Specifications LavaTIG9 LavaTIG 17 LavaTIG 26 LavaTIG 24 Lava TIG 20W LavaTIG 18W
DC 125A 150 A 180 A 180 A 225 A 380 A
Current
AC 90 A 105A 125A 125A 160 A 270 A
Duty Cycle %35 %35 %35 %35 %100 %100
Cooling Type Air Air Air Air Water Water
Torch 4 m 7110012504 7110013504 7110018004 7110018104 7110022504 7110022508
E':;l:sm 8m 7110012508 7110013508 7110018008 7110018108 7110022508 7110038008

Regulator 7020001004




- Air Cooled TIG Torch

LavaTIG9
125A DC, EN60974-7 @ %35 Duty Cycle
_ 3
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Model Product Code
4m 8m
LavaTlG9
7111040125 7111080125
Consumables
Part No. Product Name Product Code Part No. Product Name Product Code
1 Collet 3 Ceramic Nozzle
1.0mm 7012010010 @11 -130 mm No: 7 7014021107
1.6 mm 7012010016 ©12.5-130 mm No: 8 7014021208
20mm 7012010020 @16 - 130 mm No: 10 7014021610
24 mm 7012010024 @5 - 1L48 mm No: 3 (Long) 7014030503
2 Collet Body @6 - L48 mm No: 4 (Long) 7014030604
1.0 mm 7013010110 @8 - .48 mm No: 5 (Long) 7014030805
1.6 mm 7013010116 @10 - L48 mm No: 6 (Long) 7014031006
20mm 7013010120 @6 - .25 mm No: 4 (with lens) 7014140604
24 mm 7013010124 @8 - L25 mm No: 5 (with lens) 7014140805
1.0 mm (with lens) 7016010010 @10 - L25 mm No: 6 (with lens) 7014141006
1.6 mm (with lens) 7016010016 @11 - 125 mm No: 7 (with lens) 7014141107
2.0 mm (with lens) 7016010020 @12.5- 125 mm No: 8 (with lens) 7014141208
2.4 mm (with lens) 7016010024 4 Back Cap 7015000104
3 Ceramic Nozzle 5 Insulator 7017000103
@6 - .30 mm No: 4 7014020604 6 Handle Y512000269
@8- 130 mm No: 5 7014020805 7 Trigger 7910000001

@10-130 mm No: 6 7014021006




- Air Cooled TIG Torch

LavaTIG 17 \
150A DG, EN60974-7 @ %35 Duty Cycle \
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Model Product Code
4m 8m
LavaTIG 17
7110013504 7110013508
Consumables
Part No. Product Name Product Code Part No. Product Name Product Code
1 Collet 3 Ceramic Nozzle
1.6 mm 7012000016 @6 - L46 mm No: 4 7014000604
20mm 7012000020 @8 - L46 mm No: 5 7014000805
24 mm 7012000024 @10 - L46 mm No: 6 7014001006
32mm 7012000032 @11 -146 mm No: 7 7014001107
40mm 7012000040 @125 - 46 mm No: 8 7014001108
2 Collet Body @16 - L46 mm No: 10 7014001610
1.0mm 7013000110 @8 -176 mm No: 5 (Long) 7014010805
1.6 mm 7013000116 @10 -L76 mm No: 6 (Long) 7014011006
2.0 mm 7013000120 @11 -L76 mm No: 7 (Long) 7014011107
24 mm 7013000124 4 Back Cap (Long) 7015000101
3.2mm 7013000132 Back Cap (Short) 7015000102
4.0 mm 7013000140 5 Insulator 7017000101
1.0 mm (with lens) 7016000010 Insulator (with lens) 7017000102
1.6 mm (with lens) 7016000016 6 Handle Y512000270
2.0 mm (with lens) 7016000020 7 Trigger 7910000001
24 mm (with lens) 7016000024
3.2 mm (with lens) 7016000032

4.0 mm (with lens) 7016000040




- Air Cooled TIG Torch

LavaTIG 26
180A DC, EN60974-7 @ %35 Duty Cycle

Model
4m
LavaTIG 26
7110018004
Consumables
Part No. Product Name Product Code
1 Collet
1.6 mm 7012010016
20mm 7012010020
24 mm 7012010024
3.2mm 7012000032
4.0 mm 7012000040
2 Collet Body
1.0mm 7013000110
1.6 mm 7013000116
20mm 7013000120
24 mm 7013000124
3.2mm 7013000132
4.0 mm 7013000140
1.0 mm (with lens) 7016000010
1.6 mm (with lens) 7016000016
2.0 mm (with lens) 7016000020
2.4 mm (with lens) 7016000024
3.2 mm (with lens) 7016000032
4.0 mm (with lens) 7016000040
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Product Code

Part No.

8m

7110018008

Product Name
Ceramic Nozzle
@6 - L46 mm No: 4
@8 - .46 mm No: 5
@10 - L46 mm No: 6
@11 -146 mm No: 7
@125 - 146 mm No: 8
@16 - L46 mm No: 10
@8- 176 mm No: 5 (Long)
@10 -L76 mm No: 6 (Long)
@11 -L76 mm No: 7 (Long)
Back Cap (Long)
Back Cap (Short)
Insulator
Insulator (with lens)
Handle

Trigger

Product Code

7014000604
7014000805
7014001006
7014001107
7014001108
7014001610
7014010805
7014011006
7014011006
7015000101
7015000102
7017000101
7017000102
Y¥512000270
7910000001



- Air Cooled TIG Torch

LavaTiG 24
180A D, EN60974-7 @ %35 Duty (ycle Y
3
;1
‘ i | e
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Model Product Code
4m 8m
LavaTIG 24
7110018104 7110018108
Consumables
Part No. Product Name Product Code Part No. Product Name Product Code
1 Collet 4 Back Cap (Long) 7015000103
1.0 mm 7012020010 Back Cap (Short) 7015000104
1.6 mm 7012020016 5 Insulator 7017000104
1.6 mm (with lens) 7012100016 Insulator (with lens) 7017000105
2 Collet Body 6 Handle Y512000269
1.0 mm 7013020110 7 Trigger 7910000001
1.6 mm 7013020116
1.0 mm (with lens) 7016010010
1.6 mm (with lens) 7016010016
3 Ceramic Nozzle
@6 -L17 mm No: 4 7014150604
?8-L17 mm No: 5 7014150805
@10-L17 mm No: 6 7014151006
@6 - L25 mm No: 4 (with lens) 7014140604
@8 - L.25 mm No: 5 (with lens) 7014140805
?10-L25 mm No: 6 (with lens) 7014141006
@11 -L25 mm No: 7 (with lens) 7014141107

@12.5- 125 mm No: 8 (with lens) 7014141208




Water Cooled TIG Torch

Lava TG 20W

225A DG, EN60974-7 @ %100 Duty Cycle

Model

Lava TIG 20W

Consumables

Part No.

1

Product Name
Collet
1.0 mm
1.6 mm
20 mm
24 mm
Collet Body
1.0 mm
1.6 mm
20 mm
24 mm
1.0 mm (with lens)
1.6 mm (with lens)
2.0 mm (with lens)
2.4 mm (with lens)
Ceramic Nozzle
@6 - L30 mm No: 4
@8 -130 mm No: 5
@10-130 mm No: 6

e

4m

7110022504

Product Code

7012010010
7012010016
7012010020
7012010024

7013010110
7013010116
7013010120
7013010124
7016010010
7016010016
7016010020
7016010024

7014020604
7014020805
7014021006

RPN 5 P

Product Code

Part No.

8m

7110022508

Product Name
Ceramic Nozzle
@11 -L30 mm No: 7
212.5-L30 mm No: 8
@16 -L30 mm No: 10
@5 - 148 mm No: 3 (Long)
@6 - .48 mm No: 4 (Long)
@8 - 48 mm No: 5 (Long)
@10 - L48 mm No: 6 (Long)
@6 - .25 mm No: 4 (with lens)
@8 - L25 mm No: 5 (with lens)
@10 - L25 mm No: 6 (with lens)
@11 -L25 mm No: 7 (with lens)
@12.5- 125 mm No: 8 (with lens)
Back Cap (Long)
Back Cap (Short)
Insulator
Handle

Trigger

Product Code

7014021107
7014021208
7014021610
7014030503
7014030604
7014030805
7014031006
7014140604
7014140805
7014141006
7014141107
7014141208
7015000103
7015000104
7017000103
Y512000269
7910000001



- Water Cooled TIG Torch

LavaTIG 18W

380A DC, EN60974-7 @ %100 Duty Cycle

Model

LavaTIG 18W

Consumables

Part No.

1

Product Name
Collet
1.6 mm
20mm
24 mm
3.2mm
40mm
Collet Body
1.0mm
1.6 mm
20mm
24 mm
3.2mm
4.0 mm
1.0 mm (with lens)
1.6 mm (with lens)
2.0 mm (with lens)
2.4 mm (with lens)

3.2 mm (with lens)

‘ BRI
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O —mm

4m

7110038004

Product Code

7012000016
7012000020
7012000024
7012000032
7012000040

7013000110
7013000116
7013000120
7013000124
7013000132
7013000140
7016000010
7016000016
7016000020
7016000024
7016000032

el =

Product Code

8m

7110038008

Part No. Product Name
3 Ceramic Nozzle
@6 - L46 mm No: 4
@8 - L46 mm No: 5
@10 - L46 mm No: 6
@11 - 146 mm No: 7
@125 - 146 mm No: 8
@16 - L46 mm No: 10
@8- 176 mm No: 5 (Long)
@10 -L76 mm No: 6 (Long)
@11 -L76 mm No: 7 (Long)
4 Back Cap (Long)
Back Cap (Short)
5 Insulator
Insulator (with lens)
6 Handle

7 Trigger

Product Code

7014000604
7014000805
7014001006
7014001107
7014001108
7014001610
7014010805
7014011006
7014011107
7015000101

7015000102
7017000101

7017000102
Y¥512000270
7910000001




- Plasma Torches

Lava CUT Series

For upgrading to high cutting power
Magmaweld Plasma torches

Torch Handle

With high temperature resistance

durable grip design, combines strength and
lightness

Consumables

High-quality, long-lasting consumables
has been specially designed and produced with

the latest technology.

Thanks to its compatibility with brands in the market,
offers high price / performance solutions.

Trigger Mechanism
With high strength trigger safety lock
It prevents work accidents.

Rear Connector

Connector case made of glass-reinforced polymer
material and manufactured according to standards.
Connector design offers a simple and aesthetic
solution to eliminate problems and removes
machine incompatibilities.

With the Euro Connector structure, It also provides
compatibility with other brands.

Cable Group

The cable system which subjected to long and heavy
tests provides lightness, flexibility and excellent———————
conductivity with its high quality materials.

Rubber coated cable material, increases the strength

and extends the life of the torch.




- Plasma Torches

Plasma Hand Cutting Torch

10-35 A, %60 (35 A) Duty Cycle, Gas: Air,
Working Pressure (Cutting): 3,5 bar

Gas Flow (35 A): 295 It/min.

lgnition: Without HF

Model Product Code

4m

Lava CUT MiniTorch
7142H03004

Manual Consumables Kit 7942000300
(miniCUT)




- Plasma Torches

Plasma Hand Cutting Torch

40-125 A, %60 (125 A) Duty Cycle, Gas: Air / N2,
Working Pressure (Cutting): 5-6 bar

Working Pressure (Gouging): 4-4,5 bar

Gas Flow (125 A): 295 It/min.

lgnition: Without HF

Model Product Code

6m 12m

Lava CUT Manual Torch
7142H10506 7142H10512

Plasma Mechanized Cutting Torch

40-125 A, %60 (125 A) Duty Cycle, Gas: Air / N,
Working Pressure (Cutting): 5-6 bar
Working Pressure (Gouging): 4-4,5 bar
Gas Flow (125 A): 295 It/min.

lgnition: Without HF

Model Product Code
6m 12m
Lava CUT Mechanized Torch
7142H10506 7142H10512
Mechanized Torch Tube 7942000010 7942000010

(Rack System)




- Consumables and Accessories

Magmaweld consumables and accessories with high material quality
are economical and long-lasting!

Tip holders Coated and uncoated

with high heat resistance nozzles with
\ high cupper ratios.
\
Heat resistant back covers made \ / Collets are produced with
of special bakelite material. \ advanced technologies
\ \ and fully compatible

\ /
\ with your torches.

Types of ceramic nozzles
in different diameters and lengths 4
according to your needs. A

Long-lasting contact tips with
high heat-resistant copper
and zirconium content.

Durable tip holders
made of brass material.

Different diameters and Iengths/’//
teflon and steel spirals.

* W
Dmogmaweld = @ngmuweid
With ziplock PVC packaging e
you can see the contents easly e =

Comteni uit

Natrle
(T

and safer now!

FCH
FCM Code,/Knd:

T04Z2I0819




- MIG Torch Consumables

Nozzles

$201
I Cap |

924
| I Gap

$250
ic Gap

~

&

°
Méx1.0

@ Sstandard
Optional

Product Code

7022021653
7022001253
7022011053
7022031353
7022021857
7022001554
7022011253
7022031457
7022021983
7022001684
7022011283
7022021976
7022001675
7022011476

7022101777

Product Code

7023062506
7023062508
7023062510
7023062512
7023062806
7023062808
7023062810
7023062812
7023062814
7023062816
7023162808
7023162810
7023162812
7023262808
7023262810
7023262812

Product Name

Cyclindric Nozzle
Conical Nozzle
Narrow Nozzle

Bottle Nozzle

Cyclindric Nozzle
Conical Nozzle
Narrow Nozzle

Bottle Nozzle

Cyclindric Nozzle
Conical Nozzle
Narrow Nozzle

Cyclindric Nozzle
Conical Nozzle

Narrow Nozzle

Conical Nozzle 2.6

Product Name

Contact Tip
Contact Tip
Contact Tip
Contact Tip
Contact Tip
Contact Tip
Contact Tip
Contact Tip
Contact Tip
Contact Tip
Contact Tip (Al)
Contact Tip (Al)
Contact Tip (Al)
Contact Tip(CuCrZr)
Contact Tip (CuCrZr)
Contact Tip (CuCrZr)

Bore (@)

16.0
12.0
10.5
12.8
18.0
15.0
12.0
14.5
19.0
16.1
12.0
19.0
16.0
14.0

Diameter(mm)

0.6-0.023 x M6
0.8-0.030x M6
1.0 - 0.040 x M6
1.2-0.045 x M6
0.6-0.023 x M6
0.8 - 0.030x M6
1.0-0.040 x M6
1.2-0.045 x M6
1.4-0.055 x M6
1.6 -0.063 x M6
0.8 - 0.040 x M6
1.0-0.045 x M6
1.2-0.063 x M6
0.8-0.030x M6
1.0 - 0.040 x M6
1.2-0.045 x M6

15

15

Compatible Lava MIG Torches

25 35 40 50W/WR

Compatible Lava MIG Torches

25 35 40 50W/WR

65W

65W



- MIG Torch Consumables

Contact Tips Product Code Product Name Diameter(mm) Compatible Lava MIG Torches

15 25 35 40 50W/WR 65W

7023083008 Contact Tip 0.8-0.030 x M8
7023083010 Contact Tip 1.0-0.040 x M8
. 7023083012 Contact Tip 1.2-0.045 x M8 ® O o
SJ;.._ _71 7023083014 Contact Tip 1.4-0.055x M8
. " -._”...W 1 7023083016 Contact Tip 1.6 - 0.063 x M8
—H : 7023083020 Contact Tip 2.0-0.080 x M8
7023183008 Contact Tip (Al) 0.8-0.035x M8
7023183010 Contact Tip (Al) 1.0-0.045 x M8
7023183012 Contact Tip (Al) 1.2-0.063 x M8
g 7023283010 Contact Tip (CuCrZr) 1.0-0.040 x M8
&
,:-m=— 7023283012 Contact Tip (CuCrZr) 1.2-0.045 x M8
3 -
¥ _“'300 g 7023283016 Contact Tip (CuCrZr) 1.6 - 0.063 x M8
E 7023283024 Contact Tip (CuCrZr) 2.4-0.095x M8
7023213512 Contact Tip (CuCrZr) 1.2 -0.045 xM10
i\ 7023213514 Contact Tip (CuCrZr) 1.4-0.055xM10
R 111 7023213516 Contact Tip (CuCrZr) 1.6-0.063x M10
T 30 2 7023213520 Contact Tip (CuCrZr) 2.0-0.080 x M10
= 7023213524 Contact Tip (CuCrZr) 2.4-0.095 x M10
Contact Tip Holders Product Code Product Name Compatible Lava MIG Torches
15 25 35 40 50W/WR 65W
2 420 §
E’L = ,_‘3; 7026000156 Tip Holder M6 (]
=
S 35.0 g
EL - mu—li 7026000256 Tip Holder M6 o
@ standard

Optional




- MIG Torch Consumables

Contact Tip Holders

8.5
L:315

I
.

Méx1.0

A‘ M8 x1.25
N

M8 x 1.25

f g
l

360

=]
=
°
=

M10x 1.0

M8 x 1.25

]

M8x 1.25

AR -
@iy

Ut s|3
M16x 1.0

M10x 1.5
h

=m_
! 290 g

Gas Diffusers

- 195

e

@ Sstandard
Optional

Product Code

7026000356

7026000358

7026000408

7026000508

7026000610

Product Code

7024100024

7024100035

7024100050

7024100065

7022302821

Product Name

Tip Holder M6

Tip Holder M8

Tip Holder M8

Tip Holder M8

Tip Holder M10

Product Name

Gas Diffuser / White

Gas Diffuser / White

Gas Diffuser / White

Gas Diffuser / Black

Nozzle Adapter / Brass

15

15

Compatible Lava MIG Torches

25

Compatible Lava MIG Torches

25

35

35

40

40

50W/WR

50W/WR

65W

65W



- MIG Torch Consumables

Liners Product Code Product Name Diameter(mm) Compatible Lava MIG Torches

15 25 35 40 50W/WR  65W

7025030609 Steel Liner /3 m 0.6-0.9
7025040609 Steel Liner /4 m 0.6-0.9
7025031012 Steel Liner/3m 1.0-1.2
7025041012 Steel Liner /4 m 1.0-1.2
7025051012 Steel Liner/5m 1.0-1.2
7025031216 Steel Liner/3 m 1.6
7025041216 Steel Liner /4 m 1.6
7025051216 Steel Liner/5m 1.6
7025032024 Steel Liner /3 m 1.6-24
7025042024 Steel Liner /4 m 1.6-2.4
7025052024 Steel Liner/5m 1.6-2.4
7025131012 Steel Liner /3 m 1.0-1.2
7025141012 Steel Liner /4 m 1.0-1.2
7025151012 Steel Liner/5m 1.0-1.2
R T T A A L )

7025131216 Steel Liner /3 m 1.2-16
7025141216 Steel Liner /4 m 1.2-1.6
7025151216 Steel Liner/5m 1.2-1.6
7025530610 Teflon Liner /3 m 0.6-0.9

* Jom— 7025540610 Teflon Liner /4 m 0.6-0.9
7025550609 Teflon Liner /5 m 0.6-0.9
7025531012 Teflon Liner/3 m 1.0-1.2

Hs— 7025541012 Teflon Liner /4 m 1.0-1.2
7025551012 Teflon Liner /5 m 1.0-1.2
7025531216 Teflon Liner/3 m 1.2-1.6

,;, 7025541216 Teflon Liner /4 m 1.2-1.6
7025551216 Teflon Liner/5m 1.2-1.6
@ standard
Optional

* Wire Feed Rollers Diameter megaMIG Product Code RS /ID Product Code
0.6-0.8 mm 7027100608 7027000608 / 7027400608
0.8-1.0mm 7027100810 7027000810/ 7027400810
1.0-1.2mm 7027101012 7027001012 /7027401012
1.2-1.6mm - 7027001216 /7027401216

* Please contact for different wire feed rollers requests.




- TIG Torch Consumables

Collets

50MM ‘ w

© 25MM "

o™ <

‘S\ =N
| m—— ey

Collet Bodies

13/32-16 UNS

47MM

/8-32 UNEF

1] P

o
f 1
" 2
Z <
gl 21MM ‘g
ffcm:r
=
.mj
2

@ Sstandard

Optional

Product Code

7012000016
7012000020
7012000024
7012000032
7012000040
7012010010
7012010016
7012010020
7012010024
7012010032
7012020010
7012020016

Product Code

7013000110
7013000116
7013000120
7013000124
7013000132
7013000140
7013010110
7013010116
7013010120
7013010124
7013010132
7013020110
7013020116

Product Name

Collet
Collet
Collet
Collet
Collet
Collet
Collet
Collet
Collet
Collet
Collet
Collet

Product Name

Collet Body
Collet Body
Collet Body
Collet Body
Collet Body
Collet Body
Collet Body
Collet Body
Collet Body
Collet Body
Collet Body
Collet Body
Collet Body

Diameter Diameter

(mm) (inch)
1.6 1/16"
2.0 5/64"
24 3/32"
3.2 1/8"
4.0 5/32"
1.0 0.04"
1.6 1/16”
2.0 5/64"
24 3/32"
3.2 1/8"
1.0 0.04”
1.6 1/16”
Diamet Diamet
(mm) (inch)
1.0 0.04”
1.6 1/16"
2.0 5/64"
24 3/32"
3.2 1/8"
4.0 5/32"
1.0 0.04”
1.6 1/16"
20 5/64"
24 3/32"
3.2 1/8"
1.0 0.04”
1.6 1/16"

Compatible Lava TIG Torches

17

Compatible Lava TIG Torches

17

26

26

24

24

20w

20w

18W

18W



TIG Torch Consumables

Ceramic Nozzles Product Code Product Name No & Dia.meter Compatible Lava TIG Torches
(mm) (inch)
9 17 26 24 20W 18W
7014001610 Ceramic Nozzle 10 16 5/8"
% 7014001108 Ceramic Nozzle 8 12.5 1/2"
46MM ©
‘ ‘ g 7014001107 Ceramic Nozzle 7 1 7/6"
@[ B 7014001006 Ceramic Nozzle 6 10 3/8”
— T 7014000805 Ceramic Nozzle 5 8 5/16"
7014000604 Ceramic Nozzle 4 6 1/4"
76MM ”’T WS 7014011107 Long Ceramic Nozzle 7 11 7/16"
T 7014011006 Long Ceramic Nozzle 6 10 3/8”
-7 7014010805 Long Ceramic Nozzle 5 8 5/8"
7014111208 Ceramic Nozzle 8 12.5 172"
4IMM ‘ % 7014111107 Ceramic Nozzle 7 1 716"
Rl 7014119506 Ceramic Nozzle 6 10 3/8”
®: 7014110805 Ceramic Nozzle 5 8 5/16"
T 7014116504 Ceramic Nozzle 4 6 1/4"
7014111711 Ceramic Nozzle 1 17 11/16"
7014020604 Ceramic Nozzle 4 6 1/4"
7014020805 Ceramic Nozzle 5 8 5/16"
30MM L
‘ ‘é 7014021006 Ceramic Nozzle 6 10 3/8”"
Q 7014021107 Ceramic Nozzle 7 11 7/16"
T
7014021208 Ceramic Nozzle 4 125 1/2"
7014021610 Ceramic Nozzle 10 16 5/8"
7014030503 Long Ceramic Nozzle 3 5 3/16"
48MM <
‘ 2 7014030604 Long Ceramic Nozzle 4 6 1/4"
QI — 7014030805 Long Ceramic Nozzle 5 8 5/16"
7014031006 Long Ceramic Nozzle 6 10 3/8”
7014140604 Ceramic Nozzle 4 6 1/4"
‘ 25MM i 7014140805 Ceramic Nozzle 5 8 5/16"
= 7014141006 Ceramic Nozzle 6 10 3/8”"
o[
— 7014141107 Ceramic Nozzle 7 11 7/16"
7014141208 Ceramic Nozzle 8 125 1/2"
z 7014050604 Ceramic Nozzle 4 6 1/4"
17MM %
‘j 7014050805 Ceramic Nozzle 5 8 5/16"
of
-7 7014051006 Ceramic Nozzle 6 10 3/8"

@ standard
Optional




- TIG Torch Consumables

Gas Lenses

3/4-16 UNF

9/16-18 UNF

Insulators

Back Caps

————=}
=3

—)
=3

@ Sstandard
Optional

w
w
z
=}
N
«@
®
<
>

5/16-24 UNF

Product Code

7016000010
7016000016
7016000020
7016000024
7016000032
7016010010
7016010016
7016010020
7016010024
7016010032

Product Code

7017000101

7017000102

7017000103

7017000104

7017000105

Product Code

7015000101

7015000102

7015000103

7015000104

Product Name

Gas Lens
Gas Lens
Gas Lens
Gas Lens
Gas Lens
Gas Lens
Gas Lens
Gas Lens
Gas Lens

Gas Lens

Diameter
(mm)

1.0
1.6
20
24
3.2
1.0
1.6
20
24
3.2

Product Name

Insulator

Insulator

Insulator

Insulator

Insulator

Product Name

Back Cap (Long)

Back Cap (Short)

Back Cap (Long)

Back Cap (Short)

Diameter
(inch)

0.04"
1/16"
5/64"
3/32"
1/8"
0.04"
1/16"
5/64"
3/32"
1/8"

Compatible Lava TIG Torches

17

Compatible Lava TIG Torches

17

Compatible Lava TIG Torches

17

26

26

26

24

24

24

20w

20w

20w

18W

18W

18W



- Tungsten Electrodes

Tungsten Electrodes

Regulators and Heaters

@ Sstandard
Optional

Product Code
7018000116
7018000120
7018000124
7018000132
7018000140
7018000216
7018000220
7018000224
7018000232
7018000240
7018000316
7018000320
7018000324
7018000332
7018000340

Product Code

7020001005

7020001004

7020009002

7020009003

Product Name
Tungsten Electrode Red (Wt-20)
Tungsten Electrode Red (Wt-20)
Tungsten Electrode Red (Wt-20)
Tungsten Electrode Red (Wt-20)
Tungsten Electrode Red (Wt-20)
Tungsten Electrode Green (Wp)
Tungsten Electrode Green (Wp)
Tungsten Electrode Green (Wp)
Tungsten Electrode Green (Wp)
Tungsten Electrode Green (Wp)
Tungsten Electrode Grey (Wc-20)
Tungsten Electrode Grey (Wc-20)
Tungsten Electrode Grey (Wc-20)
Tungsten Electrode Grey (Wc-20)
Tungsten Electrode Grey (Wc-20)

Product Name

CO:2 Regulator

Argon/Mix Regulator

Heater 220V

Heater 24V

Diameter(mm)
1.6x 175 mm
2.0x175mm
24x175 mm
3.2x175mm
4.0x 175 mm
1.6x 175 mm
20x 175 mm
24x175 mm
3.2x175mm
4.0x 175 mm
1.6 x 175 mm
20x 175 mm
24x 175 mm
3.2x175mm

4.0x 175 mm




- Plasma Consumables

Consumables Ampere Usage

Drag Cutting

a Electrode 30A 7042E00002
. Swirl Ring 30A 7042220478
Q Nozzle 30A 7042220480

Shield Body 30A 7042220483

(Retaining Cap)

a Shield 30A 7042220569

@ ror All Types




- Plasma Consumables

Consumables Ampere Usage
Drag Cutting Precision Cut Gouging
5 Electrode 45-105A 7042E00001 [ ) 7042E00001 [ ) 7042E00001 [ )
45A 7042220857 [ ) 7042220947 [ ) -
65 A 7042220857 () - 7042220857 [ )
Swirl Ring
85 A 7042220857 [ ) - 7042220857 [ )
105 A 7042220994 o - 7042220994 [ )
45 A 7042220941 o 7042220930 () -
65 A 7042220819 [ ) - 70422208NG o
Nozzle
85 A 7042220816 o - 70422208NG [ )
105 A 7042220990 [ ) - 70422209NG o
45-85 A 7042220854 o 7042220854 o 7042220854 ®
105 A 7042220855 o - 7042220855 [ )
Shield Body
(Retaining Cap)
45-85 AOhmic = 7042220953 (] 7042220953 () -
105 AOhmic =~ 7042220954 [ ) - o -
45-85 A 7042220818 o 7042220955 [ ] 704222095G ®
a 105 A 7042220992 o - 704222095G [ ]
Shield
I 45-85 A 7042220817 [ ) 7042220948 o -
105 A 7042220993 o - -
@ Deflector 45 A - 7042220931 [ ) -

@ ror All Types
@ Only for Drag Cutting
@ Only for Mechanized Cutting




I nortEes




I nortEes




I nortEes




I nortEes




Non-Stop Welding Since 1957

Magmaweld is a leading developer and manufacturer of welding solutions since 1957, based in Turkey. The product range includes Stick
Electrodes, MIG/MAG and TIG Wires, Flux Cored Wires, Submerged-Arc Wires and Fluxes, Welding Machines, Fume Extraction Systems,
Welding Accessories, and Robotic Welding Automation Systems.

With 95% of its product portfolio manufactured in two state-of-the-art facilities located in Manisa, Magmaweld ensures high-quality, locally
produced solutions trusted by professionals worldwide.

(+90) 444 93 53

@ng mdweld magmaweld.com

info@magmaweld.com



